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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

Mary River Project - Modification No. 8 WRF Pond - Response to Comments 

Fai Ndofor <FNdofor@qia.ca> Sun, Sep 9, 2018 at 3:18 PM
To: Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Sean Joseph <SJoseph@qia.ca>,
"Forte, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC)" <sarah.forte@canada.ca>, "Parsons, Ian (AADNC/AANDC)" <ian.parsons@canada.ca>, Joe
Kunuk <JKunuk@qia.ca>

Hello Assol,

 

Thanks for your response. This sa�sfies QIA concerns  as we had same understanding that QA/QC specifica�ons and all
reference documents provided are to be reviewed contrary to what Baffinland stated in their responses.

 

To answer your two ques�ons below, QIA is sa�sfied with the QA/QC specifica�ons and documents provided.

 

Best Regards,

 

Fai

 

 

ᕙᐃ ᐃᐊᓐᑑᕗ, ᒪᓕᒐᓂ ᑲᔪᓯᑎᑦᑎᕙᓪᓕᐊᓂᕐᒥ ᐊᐅᓚᑦᑎᔨ

Fai Ndofor/ Regulatory Manager 
fndofor@qia.ca/ 867.975.8433

 

From: Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>  
Sent: September 6, 2018 4:50 PM 
To: Fai Ndofor <FNdofor@QIA.ca> 
Cc: Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>; Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>; Sean Joseph
<SJoseph@QIA.ca>; Forte, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC) <sarah.forte@canada.ca>; Parsons, Ian (AADNC/AANDC)
<ian.parsons@canada.ca>; Joe Kunuk <JKunuk@QIA.ca> 
Subject: Re: Mary River Project - Modifica�on No. 8 WRF Pond - Response to Comments

 

Good afternoon Fai,

 

Thanks for providing your response. Please find my comments in maroon below.
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Regards,

 

 

[Quoted text hidden]


